
Update: 6/4/2024

Date Meet Place Time

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Meade Meade 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 14, 2024 South Gray Montezuma 9:00 AM

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Hugoton Hugoton 9:00 AM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Stanton County Johnson 9:00 AM

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Syracuse Syracuse 9:00 AM

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Bird Dog Invite Cimarron 4:00 PM

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Lakin Lakin 9:00 AM

Thursday, October 17, 2024 HPL Meet SWH 4:30 PM

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Regionals TBA TBA

Saturday, November 2, 2024 State Wamego TBA
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